
     

 

The Vale Federation 

Meeting Attendance: 2018/19 
 
 

   

     

 

  

Fu
ll 

G
ov

er
ni

ng
 

Bo
ar

d 

Cu
rr

ic
ul

um
 &

 
St

an
da

rd
s 

Co
m

m
itt

ee
 

Re
so

ur
ce

s 
Co

m
m

itt
ee

  

Fu
ll 

G
ov

er
ni

ng
 

Bo
ar

d 

Re
so

ur
ce

s 
Co

m
m

itt
ee

  

Cu
rr

ic
ul

um
 &

 
St

an
da

rd
s 

Co
m

m
itt

ee
 

Fu
ll 

G
ov

er
ni

ng
 

Bo
ar

d 

Re
so

ur
ce

s 
Co

m
m

itt
ee

  

Cu
rr

ic
ul

um
 &

 
St

an
da

rd
s 

Co
m

m
itt

ee
 

Fu
ll 

G
ov

er
ni

ng
 

Bo
ar

d 

Governor Governor Type 06
 N

ov
 2

01
8 

13
 N

ov
 2

01
8 

20
 N

ov
 2

01
8 

11
 D

ec
 2

01
8 

19
 M

ar
 2

01
9 

27
 M

ar
 2

01
9 

04
 A

pr
 2

01
9 

13
 Ju

n 
20

19
 

18
 Ju

n 
20

19
 

16
 Ju

l 2
01

9 

Clive Bardell Staff Y     Y  Y N    N  Y    Y 

Sue Bayliss Co-Opted Y Y Y Y       

Connie Coneron Local Authority Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

Jenny Hone Parent Y N  N Y Y Y N Y N Y 

Cecily Lalloo Co-Opted         Y N Y N N Y 

Margaret Nyambayo Co-Opted Y   N  N N   N Y   Y 

Elaine Pickering Co-Opted N  Y   N  Y Y   Y  Y  N  Y N 

Hilda Robinson Co-Opted Y N Y Y   N Y   Y Y 

Rowena Shepherd Co-Opted Y N Y Y N Y N Y Y Y 

Christine Stephenson Principal Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y 

Nigel Westacott Parent Y N Y N Y N Y Y N Y 

Emma Burley Clerk       Y  Y Y Y Y Y Y 
 

   



     

Notes: 
Resignations: 

 Sue Bayliss resigned as a Governor in mid-December 2018. 
 Clive Bardell stepped down as a Governor at the end of the summer term due to retirement. 
 Elaine Pickering resigned as a Governor at the end of the 2018/19 summer term. 

 
Appointments: 

 Cecily Lalloo was voted in as a Co-Opted Governor at the FGB on 4th April 2019.  
 Emma Burley took over as Clerk from January 2019. 


